
 

Date: 24.11.2022 

Grievances Reported – Recommendations of the Review Committee 
 

A Review Committee constituted by the Competent Authority went through the grievances 

reported by the applicants (column “B”) of the following posts notified vide Advt. No. 

IITH/2022/Rec/NF/11 dated 20.08.2022 and recommended the application numbers 

mentioned under column “C” as Shortlisted against the post mentioned. 

 

Name of the Post 
Grievances submitted by the 

Applicants bearing Appl. No. 

Applications 

shortlisted by the 

Review committee 

A B               C 

Technical Officer- Biomedical 

Engineering (Biosafety)  

415, 482(2), 741, 872, 1336, 1511, 

1875(2) 

482, 

1336 

Assistant Engineer 

(Electrical) 

79, 117, 240, 549, 604, 654, 693, 763, 906, 

1002, 1146, 1470, 1493, 1542, 1701, 1736, 

1805, 1812,1819 

1542 

Junior Engineer (Electrical) 

122, 246, 288, 325, 390, 416, 545, 636, 

647, 764, 786, 854, 1025, 1033, 1212, 

1233, 1286, 1320, 1598, 1674, 1680, 1699, 

1839, 1907, 1984 

122, 

390, 

647, 

1033, 

1212, 

1286, 

1320, 

1674, 

1839. 

Junior Technician - Biomedical 

Engineering 211, 993, 1343, 1675, 1794, 1944, 1958(2) Nil 

Junior Technician- Civil Supervisor 

(CMD)  

564, 657, 663, 697, 731, 808, 826, 1354, 

1501, 1505, 1886 

              1505, 

              1886 

Junior Technician – 

Electrical Engineering - 

Communications & 

Signal Processing 

360 Nil 

Multi Skill Assistant Gr.I 

(Electrical) 373, 961, 1218 373 

Technical Superintendent-

MSME: 249, 1048, 1282 Nil 

Note: The Grievance submitted, through the provided Google link, within the deadline were 

only considered for examinations. 

 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 


