

Date: 24.11.2022

Grievances Reported – Recommendations of the Review Committee

A Review Committee constituted by the Competent Authority went through the grievances reported by the applicants (column "B") of the following posts notified vide Advt. No. IITH/2022/Rec/NF/11 dated 20.08.2022 and recommended the application numbers mentioned under column "C" as Shortlisted against the post mentioned.

Name of the Post	Grievances submitted by the Applicantsbearing Appl. No.	Applications shortlisted by the Review committee
Α	В	С
Technical Officer- Biomedical Engineering (Biosafety)	415, 482(2), 741, 872, 1336, 1511, 1875(2)	482, 1336
Assistant Engineer (Electrical)	79, 117, 240, 549, 604, 654, 693, 763, 906, 1002, 1146, 1470, 1493, 1542, 1701, 1736, 1805, 1812,1819	1542
Junior Engineer (Electrical)	122, 246, 288, 325, 390, 416, 545, 636, 647, 764, 786, 854, 1025, 1033, 1212, 1233, 1286, 1320, 1598, 1674, 1680, 1699, 1839, 1907, 1984	122, 390, 647, 1033, 1212, 1286, 1320, 1674, 1839.
Junior Technician - Biomedical Engineering	211, 993, 1343, 1675, 1794, 1944, 1958(2)	Nil
Junior Technician- Civil Supervisor (CMD)	564, 657, 663, 697, 731, 808, 826, 1354, 1501, 1505, 1886	1505, 1886
Junior Technician – Electrical Engineering - Communications & Signal Processing	360	Nil
Multi Skill Assistant Gr.I (Electrical)	373, 961, 1218	373
Technical Superintendent- MSME:	249, 1048, 1282	Nil

Note: The Grievance submitted, through the provided Google link, within the deadline were only considered for examinations.

-/Sd Registrar